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Anlage
Niederhechinger Str. 51, 72379 Hechingen

Hallenadresse
Niederhechingerstr. 51, 72379 Hechingen
T 07471/4222 G 07471/4938 (Clubhaus) halle@tchechingen.de

Sportwart/in
Beck, Alexander
T 01629050744 sport@tchechingen.de

Jugendwart/in

Susanne, Siegel
jugendwart@tchechingen.de
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Herren 1

MF: David Vogele
dave.voegele@yahoo.de
Herren 2

MF: Fabian Krauss; T 0761 51463555

m 0151 22191098; fabian.krauss93@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Spec, Matic (SLO A/D)

Ternar, Tomislav (SLO A/D)

Porteset, Jan
Vogele, David
ClauBen, Paul
Kdninger, Christian
Sulzle, Dominik
Krauss, Florian
Unger, Niklas
Schilling, Niklas
Micher, Bartos
Weyhing, Jannik
Krauss, Fabian
Buckenmayer, Markus
Beck, Falk
Vogelmann, Stephan
Muller, Hardy
Koch, Julius
Scheu, Vincent
Vees, Constantin
Blank, Niklas
Vees, Julian
Bumidiller, Louis
Kobus, Niklas
Pfeiffer, Eric

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19570103
19009831
19400745
19850140
10400211
10150116
10250454
19950631
19950706
19951019
18601820
19400822
19350018
19353638
10553769
10050312
10400294
10358018
19450010
10366147
10358025
10758820
10152648
10268414
19852221

LK DR
LK1,0 Al17
LK2,0
LK3,0
LK5,0
LK7,0
LK8,0
LK10,0
LK10,0
LK10,0
LK10,0
LK11,0
LK11,0
LK12,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Info

Ra. Name (Nat.)

26 Laborius, Jan

27 Hemeke, Nils

28 Roser, Sebastian
29 Neumeier, Jan
30 Nill, Julius

31 Roser, Maximilian
32 Deger, Oliver

33 Bumiiller, Dennis

Ersatzspieler
E1l Luigart, Mark

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10366148
19650370
19753554
19852223
19852219
10201105
19450700
19857214

17104540

LK DR Info
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK10,0
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